APPLY ONLINE AT
cnc.bc.ca/international-education/apply



Additional Fees
Lab fees (per lab unit)

Registration fee (per term)
- includes registration, bus pass, student dues, etc.

Application fee
Medical:

3ULYDWH OHGLFD0 ,QVXUDQFH  UW  PRQWKV

O63 DIWHU UV PRQIKV

([WHQGHG PHGLFDI IKURXJK IIKH BIIXGHQIVE 8QIRQ
Accommodation:

&DPSXV +RXVIQJ

Private Residence

$189

$375

$125

$150
PRQIK

$260/year

DSSUR[ PRQIK

DSSURL PRQIK

**All fees listed are approximate and subject to change**




