



Additional Fees

Lab fees (per lab unit)	\$189
Registration fee (per term) - includes registration, bus pass, student dues, etc.	\$375
Application fee	\$125
Medical:	
·····Df]jUhY'AYX]WU`±bgifUbW'flfgh'acbh\gL	\$150
······A GD`fluZhYf` fgh" 'a cbh\gŁ	*+) #a cbh
······9IhYbXYXaYX]WU~flh\fci[\'h\Y`Gh'XYbhg'Ib]cbŁ	\$260/year
Accommodation:	
······7Ua di gʻ <ci g]b[<="" td=""><td>Uddfcl "~)' \$#a cbh\</td></ci>	Uddfcl "~)' \$#a cbh\
Private Residence	Uddfcl "~, \$\$!%%) \$#a cbh\



